Giro d'ltalia Women |

2025
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06/07/2025 - 13/07/2025 | 919km | 30 starting

S|le|eeeeeeeeoeelee

SDW KOPECKY Lotte

CGS
CGS
CGS
CGS
CGS
CGS
LTK
CSz
EFO
Csz
CSz
CSz
CTC

VETTORELLO Giorgia
STIASNY Petra
RUFFILLI Vittoria
DRONOVA-BALABOLINA Tamara
GIULIANI Giulia
GRIFFIN Mia

MOORS Fleur

CZAPLA Justyna
KINGMA Maya
PALADIN Soraya
NIEDERMAIER Antonia
CONSONNI Chiara
ZSANKO Petra

SDW HABERLIN Steffi

BEL19951110
ITA20000706
SUI20010910
ITA20020403
RUS19930813
ITA20020705
IRL19981230
BEL20051011
GER20040124
NED19950908
ITA19930504
GER20030220
ITA19990624
HUN20010218
SUI19971211
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TPP CAVALLI Marta

SDW VAN DER BREGGEN Anna
UAD CHAPMAN Brodie

SDW WIEBES Lorena

AGS DE SCHEPPER Lore
TFS MUZIC Evita

TFS LABOUS Juliette

MOV LIPPERT Liane

SDW CECCHINI Elena

SDW GUARISCHI Barbara
TVL CHLADONOVA Viktéria
MOV REUSSER Marlen

SDW HARVEY Mikayla

TVL VOS Marianne

UAD LONGO BORGHINI Elisa

ITA19980318
NED19900418
AUS19910409
NED19990317
BEL20051112
FRA19990526
FRA19981104
GER19980113
ITA19920525
ITA19901002
SVK20061115
SUI19910920
NZL19980907
NED19870513
ITA19911210



